
SBC Badminton Summer Camps 2017  

Ages 8-17. Play to learn, be challenged and have fun!  

 

 

 

• Before and after camp care is available upon request @ $10 per hour from 9am till 6pm.   

• Students attending full day camp please bring a sack lunch. 

Full Day Camp 

(Beginners and 

Bronze)

Elite Half-Day Camp 

(Silver II, Gold & 

Platinum)

National Camp (Junior 

National participants)

Competitive Full Day 

Camp (Silver I & II)

Elite Full Day Camp 

(Silver II, Gold & 

Platinum)

AM 9:30-12:00 PM 1:00-3:30 9:30-3:30 5:00-7:30 4:30-7:30 9:30-3:30 9:30-3:30 AM 9:30-12:00 PM 1:00-3:30

$165 (M)

$195 (NM)

$165 (M)

$195 (NM)

$330 (M)

$390 (NM)

$170 (M)

$200 (NM)

$290 (M)

$340 (NM)

$330 (M)

$390 (NM)

$340 (M)

$400 (NM)

$165 (M)

$195 (NM)

$165 (M)

$195 (NM)

Jun 19 - Jun 23 √ √

Jun 26 - Jun 30 √ √ √ √

Jul 3 - Jul 7 √ √ √

Jul 10 - Jul 14 √ √ √ √

Jul 17 - Jul 21 √ √ √ √

Jul 24 - Jul 28 √ √ √ √

Jul 31 - Aug 4 √ √ √ √

Aug 7 - Aug 11 √ √ √ √

Aug 14 - Aug 18 √ √ √ √

Aug 21 - Aug 25

Aug 28 - Sep 1 √ √

Date

High School Back to School Camp 

(High School Students)

Gym Floor ReSurface

Half-Day Camp (Beginners and 

Bronze)

Seattle Badminton Club 

10858 117th Pl NE  

Kirkland WA, 98033 

Tel: 425-889-5958  



Camp Registration:                                                                     Please circle to choose  

Camp Date: ________ /_________ to ________ /________    Half (AM or PM) or Full or National or back to School 

Camp Date: ________ /_________ to ________ /________    Half (AM or PM) or Full or National or back to School 

Camp Date: ________ /_________ to ________ /________    Half (AM or PM) or Full or National or back to School 

Camp Date: ________ /_________ to ________ /________    Half (AM or PM) or Full or National or back to School 

Camp Date: ________ /_________ to ________ /________    Half (AM or PM) or Full or National or back to School 

 

Name:________________________ Age:_______ Gender(M/F): ______ Member(Y/N): ______  

Parent name: _________________________________ Phone: __________________________  

Address: ________________________________________________________________ Email: ___________________________  

Hold Harmless Agreement 
Indemnification. In consideration for myself and/or my child being allowed to participate in the subject activity, for myself, my heirs and personal representatives, to the extent 
allowed by law, I hereby waive and release all claims for damages I or my child now or may hereafter have against Seattle Badminton Club and their agents for any injuries and 
damages suffered in connection with my or my child's participation. I further agree to defend, indemnify and hold harmless Seattle Badminton Club and their agents from all 
claims for injury or death, or for loss or damage to property, filed by anyone against Seattle Badminton and their agents which arises out of my or my child's participation, except 
for injury or damage caused by the sole negligence of Seattle Badminton Club and their agents. I, the undersigned participant and/or parent or guardian of the minor participant, 
give my permission to have photos/video tapes taken, without recompense, during activities and used for publicity purposes.  

 

Signature of Participant’s Parent or Guardian: ___________________________________ Date: _______________  


